July

2022

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Worship 10am

Grab-n-Go 8am

July 4th Office Closed

5pm AA Meeting
Grab-n-Go 5pm
Clothing By
Appointment

10
Worship 10am

11
Grab-n-Go 8am

12

13
5pm AA Meeting
Grab-n-Go 5pm
Clothing By
Appointment

14

15

16

17
Worship 10am

18
Grab-n-Go 8am

19

20
5pm AA Meeting
Grab-n-Go 5pm
Clothing By
Appointment

21

22

23

24
Worship 10am

25
Grab-n-Go 8am

26

27
5pm AA Meeting
Grab-n-Go 5pm
Clothing By
Appointment

28

29

Worship 10am




